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PLANNER 
Class - I to VIII

( Session : 2024-25 ) 

Jhansi 



2 | P a g e

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE SESSION : 2024-25 
S.NO. DATE DAY ON ACCOUNT OF 

1 11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

2 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 

3 17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharram 

4 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 

5 19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

6 26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami 

7 16-09-2024 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi 

8 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

9 11-10-2024 – 12-10-2024 Friday - Saturday Dussehra 

10 30-10-2024 – 02-11-2024 Wednesday - Saturday Diwali 

11 15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

12 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 

13 14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 

14 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 

15 26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri 

16 14-03-2025 – 15-03-2025 Friday - Saturday Holi 

17 31-03-2025 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

Holiday, if any, declared other than the above, will be intimated through SMS. 

Summer Vacation
Starts 14-05-2024  –  17-06-2024 

School Reopens 18-06-2024  (Tuesday) 

Winter Vacation
Starts 31-12-2024  –  06-01-2025 

School Reopens 07-01-2025 (Tuesday) 
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INTRA/INTER SECTION COMPETITIONS/ACTIVITIES 

CLASSES I To V 

S.No. DATE DAY COMPETITION/ACTIVITY CLASSES 

1 May ( in Art / Craft Periods ) ---- 
Photoframe making (Mother's Day) I to III 

Craft work (Mother's Day) IV & V 

2 01-07-2024 Monday 
One Minute Show 

(National Doctor’s Day) 
I to V 

3 July ( in Art / Craft Periods ) --- Rakhi making /envelope making (Raksha 
Bandhan) 

I to V 

4 August --- Friendship day (Trip/Picnic) I to V 

5 
August (in Art / Craft 

Periods) 
--- 

Peacock feather (Janmashtami) I to II 

Flute (Janmashtami) III 

Matki Decoration (Janmashtami) IV &V 

6 14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Recitation (Hindi Diwas) I to V 

7 05-10-2024 Saturday World Tourism Day (Fancy Dress) III to V 

8 
October  (in Art / Craft 

Periods) 
--- 

Diwali card I 

Candle decoration II 

Diya decoration III 

Bandhanwar making IV 

Chandelier making V 

9 23-11-2024 Saturday Hindi Spellathon I & III 

10 23-12-2024 Monday 
Flameless cooking 

(Christmas) 
I to V 

11 
December (in Art/Craft 

Periods) --- 

Snowman I 

Christmas bells II 

Reindeer III 

Christmas tree IV 

Santa Claus V 

12 25-01-25 Saturday Riddle and Cyber Quiz IV & V 

13 

03-02-2025 
to 

05-02-2025 

Monday 
to 

Wednesday 
Sports Day I to V 
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